1/18/26, 4:47 PM

|lda Lewis OPTI Regatta #1

As of Jul 8 2025, 3:47 PM

Opti Championship v

SAILORS
1  Hadley Slusarz
2 Alejandro Vinelli
3  Jayden Resnick
4 Joshua Resnick
5 AvaAlmeida

6 Benjamin
Woodward

7  Luke LeBlanc

Red

SAIL NUMBER

USA 382

USA 20752

USA 17110

USA 17136

USA 22712

USA 88885

USA 18707

Ida Lewis OPTI Regatta #1

BOAT NAME CLUB/ORG

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

DIVISION
BYC Red
CcYC Red
Wickford Yacht Club Red
Wickford Yacht Club Red
BYC Red
Saunderstown YC Red
Wickford Yacht Club Red
Powered by CLUBSPOT

https://narragansettbayyachtingassociation.theclubspot.com/regatta/0J8e YNZL Xe/results

NET TOTAL
16 25
23 37
35 46
35 45
46 64
56 88
74 96

R1

13

10

21

18

R2

5

[11]

[10]
15

12

17

R3
[9]
[14]
11
7
8

[DSQ - 32]

[22]

R4

10

13

RS

10
[18]

12

20

7m



