

# Ida Lewis OPTI Regatta #1

As of Jul 8 2025, 3:47 PM

Opti Championship ▾

Red

	SAILORS	SAIL NUMBER	BOAT NAME	CLUB/ORG	DIVISION	NET	TOTAL	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5
1	Hadley Slusarz	USA 382	None	BYC	Red	16	25	4	4	[9]	4	4
2	Alejandro Vinelli	USA 20752	None	CYC	Red	23	37	13	5	[14]	3	2
3	Jayden Resnick	USA 17110	None	Wickford Yacht Club	Red	35	46	9	[11]	11	8	7
4	Joshua Resnick	USA 17136	None	Wickford Yacht Club	Red	35	45	8	[10]	7	10	10
5	Ava Almeida	USA 22712	None	BYC	Red	46	64	10	15	8	13	[18]
6	Benjamin Woodward	USA 88885	None	Saunderstown YC	Red	56	88	21	12	[DSQ - 32]	11	12
7	Luke LeBlanc	USA 18707	None	Wickford Yacht Club	Red	74	96	18	17	[22]	19	20

Powered by CLUBSPOT